#
2214
2199
2040
2190
2376
2289
2160
2108
2014
2020
2018
2097
2215
2089
2288
2367
2341
2123
2155
2355
2237
2168
2109
2136
2350
2205
2129
2101
2006
2221

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Prinzbach, Joachim
Beckert, Dieter
Jost, Matthias

Hein, Ulrich

Brick, Martin
Hillmann, Frank
Fischer, Werner
Jorges, Ralf

Briton, Jean-Philippe
Schopphoff, Andreas
Schill, Michael
Bram, Uwe

Bappler, Udo
Doring, Peter

Hill, Marchello
Schloffel, Gert
Schneider, Christoph
Lo6ll, Roland

Welsch, Michael
Weck, Peter

Failt, GlUnther
Schuhmacher, Achim
Stadtel, Manfred
Schneider, Armin
Theis, Joachim
Woérner, Wolfgang
Knam, Klaus

Hinz, Axel

Peter, Ulrich
Machlitt, Michael

Stand: 24.08.2017

22km-Lauf 2013

WK
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

ort

Haslach im Kinzigtal
Waldsolms

Brechen

WeilmuUnster

Weilrod

Weilrod

Heuchelheim, Kreis GieRen
Weilmunster

ARlar

ARlar

ARlar

Dorndorf

Schmitten (Taunus)
Lahnau
Niedernhausen, Taunus
WeilmUnster
Huenstetten
Ehringshausen, Dill
Waldsolms

Idstein

LanggoOns
Burgschwalbach
Weilmunster

Rennerod
Ehringshausen, Dill
Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen
Konigstein im Taunus
Neu-Anspach

Weilburg

Schwalbach am Taunus

30 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M50

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

1:32:01,9
1:41:17,6
1:44:08,5
1:44:19,4
1:47:14,3
1:47:57,7
1:50:41,9
1:51:22,8
1:52:06,1
1:52:11,3
1:54:10,5
1:54:58,0
1:55:02,9
1:58:46,9
1:59:10,7
1:59:42,8
2:00:26,0
2:01:56,7
2:02:11,1
2:02:25,8
2:05:03,9
2:08:15,6
2:08:15,7
2:10:01,3
2:16:27,7
2:17:52,5
2:17:52,7
2:19:51,0
2:27:02,9
2:30:19,0

WK: M50
Platz -WK
11 1
33 2
51 3
53 4
63 5
65 6
79 7
87 8
89 9
91 10
101 11
109 12
112 13
145 14
149 15
153 16
163 17
174 18
175 19
179 20
194 21
223 22
224 23
240 24
267 25
271 26
272 27
275 28
290 29
297 30
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